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BEACON ROOFING SUPPLY INC.

ISIN:  US0736851090

Overview
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Price
98.84 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-3.54% (-3.63)

US0736851090
BECN

Nasdaq

usb
Construction
Stock

5,766 EUR
S&P 500

92.72 USD (100)
158.96 USD (200)
102.17 USD
103.47 USD
98.72 USD
102.47 USD
99.848741 USD
709,662
70,947,968.09
14,259

WKN: 073685109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0736851090&ID_NOTATION=10556881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0736851090&ID_NOTATION=10556881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f02559dc58f198f340c3e3e38935440c16a1f2480e5c6342d1fc77469ee7ab3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87cc0dcf676b55d01&time=1721344952&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b14e692b88837842013ab7a79d7ec0f403e30c14b7c88484fe8d3fcf2924498&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=356f8ba4188977d89&time=1721344952&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75688579bc2760cde29c077fb8ed6ae03d21562b89294574d11ec0cbf76327cf&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5dfb1a332777ad6f2&time=1721344952&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07b6000e5931de892c20508863861ec2e9e2c148f6703e47df6cabdf571e7e40&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc8fade3098f32dec&time=1721344952&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59e6cdd5d57aafa740e88625c649a65576dae978165d501730661002ef991aca&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b8bc75248b0f1f7f&time=1721344952&tool=RSC

BEACON ROOFING SUPPLY INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
98.84 USD

Difference

General attributes

-3.54% (-3.63)

ISIN US0736851090
Symbol BECN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,766 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 92.72 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 158.96 USD (200)
Open 102.17 USD
High 103.47 USD
Low 98.72 USD
Close (prev. day) 102.47 USD
VWAP 99.848741 USD
Volume (pcs) 709,662
Trading volume 70,947,968.09
Number of trades 14,259
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +22.15% +21.94% +97.25%
Perf (abs.) +18.58  +18.44  +50.52
Beta 1.05 1.14 1.06
Volatility  29.87 28.43 31.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Price
2024/07/17 21:58 90.00 EUR
2024/07/17 22:00 98.84 USD
2024/07/17 08:02 94.00 EUR
2024/07/17 08:12 93.50 EUR

Exchange [#] Date Time
Stuttgart
Nasdaq

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

96.46 USD (795,332
94.17 USD (713,315
94.07 USD (670,130
85.96 USD (617,021
103.75 USD (2024/05/03
81.61 USD (2024/01/24
103.75 USD (2024/05/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
68.50 USD (2023/10/26)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 10
70.95 14,259
0.00 2

0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10556881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338184828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39224621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427289

BEACON ROOFING SUPPLY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

QL BEACON

Company Profile

Contact Details
BEACON ROOFING SUPPLY

Lakeland Park Drive1 - 01960 Peabody, MA
Telefon: +1 877.645.7663

Fax: +1 978.535.7358

E-mail: -
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